Taper-Lock®* Style Bushings
Taper-Lock® Bushings
Part Number Price Weight
(lb) Series
Torque
Capacity
(lb·in)
Bore Size (in)
Keyway
(in)
Nominal Dimensions (in) Mounting Screws
Material*
Nominal
Max. with
Shallow
Keyseat
A B D (Bolt
Circle) # Size
TL-1108-0500 $25.00 0.4 1108 1300 0.500
1.25
1/8 1.511 0.875 1.453 2 1/4 x 1/2 S
TL-1108-0625 $22.00 0.3 1108 1300 0.625 3/16 1.511 0.875 1.453 2 1/4 x 1/2 S
TL-1108-0750 $22.00 0.3 1108 1300 0.750 3/16 1.511 0.875 1.453 2 1/4 x 1/2 S
TL-1108-0875 $22.00 0.3 1108 1300 0.875 3/16 1.511 0.875 1.453 2 1/4 x 1/2 S
TL-1108-1000 $22.00 0.2 1108 1300 1.00 1/4 1.511 0.875 1.453 2 1/4 x 1/2 S
TL-1210-0625 $25.50 0.6 1210 3600 0.625 3/16 1.875 1.0 1.750 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1210-0750 $25.50 0.5 1210 3600 0.750 3/16 1.875 1.0 1.750 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1210-0875 $25.50 0.6 1210 3600 0.875 3/16 1.875 1.0 1.750 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1210-1000 $25.50 0.4 1210 3600 1.000 1/4 1.875 1.0 1.750 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1210-1125 $25.50 0.4 1210 3600 1.125 1/4 1.875 1.0 1.750 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1610-0625 $27.50 0.9 1610 4300 0.625 3/16 2.250 1.0 2.125 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1610-0750 $27.50 0.9 1610 4300 0.750 3/16 2.250 1.0 2.125 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1610-0875 $27.50 0.9 1610 4300 0.875 3/16 2.250 1.0 2.125 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1610-1000 $27.50 0.8 1610 4300 1.000 1/4 2.250 1.0 2.125 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1610-1125 $27.50 0.8 1610 4300 1.125 1/4 2.250 1.0 2.125 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1610-1250 $27.50 0.7 1610 4300 1.250 1/4 2.250 1.0 2.125 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-1610-1375 $27.50 0.6 1610 4300 1.375 5/16 2.250 1.0 2.125 2 3/8 x 5/8 S
TL-2012-0750 $38.50 1.8 2012 7150 0.750
2
3/16 2.750 1.250 2.625 2 7/16 x 7/8 S
TL-2012-0875 $38.50 1.7 2012 7150 0.875 3/16 2.750 1.250 2.625 2 7/16 x 7/8 S
TL-2012-1000 $38.50 1.6 2012 7150 1.000 1/4 2.750 1.250 2.625 2 7/16 x 7/8 S
TL-2012-1125 $38.50 1.5 2012 7150 1.125 1/4 2.750 1.250 2.625 2 7/16 x 7/8 S
TL-2012-1250 $38.50 1.5 2012 7150 1.250 1/4 2.750 1.250 2.625 2 7/16 x 7/8 S
TL-2012-1375 $38.50 1.4 2012 7150 1.375 5/16 2.750 1.250 2.625 2 7/16 x 7/8 S
TL-2517-0875 $62.00 3.8 2517 11600 0.875
2.5
3/16 3.375 1.750 3.250 2 1/2 x 1 S
TL-2517-1000 $62.00 3.7 2517 11600 1.000 1/4 3.375 1.750 3.250 2 1/2 x 1 S
TL-2517-1125 $62.00 3.5 2517 11600 1.125 1/4 3.375 1.750 3.250 2 1/2 x 1 S
TL-2517-1250 $62.00 3.4 2517 11600 1.250 1/4 3.375 1.750 3.250 2 1/2 x 1 S
TL-2517-1375 $62.00 3.3 2517 11600 1.375 5/16 3.375 1.750 3.250 2 1/2 x 1 S
“Taper-Lock” is a registered trademark of Reliance Electric.
*  S = Steel
Note: Stock bore sizes shown. Bushings may be re-bored up the maximum size listed. Maximum bores may require a shallow keyway and rectangular key
Synchronous Drive Components